Shirley & Wythall

Name
Mycock, Ken
Donovan, John P
Ball, Roger
Knee, Barry

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

508
273
262
141

Simpson, Richard 48

Phillips, Gary
Eardley, John

-125
-327

2
6
7
6%
4%

2
8
10
12
10

100%
75%
70%
54.17%
45%
25%
0%

100%
75%
70%
54.17%
45%
25%
0%



